DMA 2025/2026 Lunch Menu

Beverages

Assorted Iced Teas
Lemonade

Apple Juice

SunnyD Bottles
Chocolate Milk

White Milk

Gatorade 20 oz.
Large Water

Small Water

Assorted Juice Pouches

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
1.00

S0

S0

Available Monday Through Thursday

Assorted Lean Cuisines
Assorted Hot Pockets

Yogurt

Assorted Chef Boyardee
Easy Mac / Velveeta / Annie’s
PB & J Uncrustables

Nuts, Trail Mix, and Fresh Apples
Applesauce / Pudding / Fruit Cups
Cup of Noodle Soup

Assorted Pre-Made Wawa Salads

4.00
2.00
1.50
2.00
2.00
2.00

Assorted Chips, Cookies, Little Bites,

1.00

S50
1.00
6.00

Specials

Monday  Wawa Turkey or Ham & Cheese
with Lettuce on a 5 Inch Roll

Tuesday  Dom's 6 Inch Beef or Chicken Cheesesteak

Wednesday  Pat’s Boxed Chicken Fingers (3 piece)
Thursday  Dom’s 6 Inch Meatball or Chicken Parm

Please note: All menu items are red dye free

5.00 ea.
5.00 ea.

5.00 bx.
5.00 ea.




